Craigswood Sports Centre, Livingston

Event 1 70m Hurdles (U1l3G)

Heat 1 Wind: -1.9
1 # 127 Bethany McNeill W1l Giffnock North 14.63

Event 2 75m Hurdles (Ul3B/U15G)

Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1 Wind: -0.7

1 # 166 Grace Malley W13 Whitemoss 12.46

2 # 201 Abbey Kennedy W14 Kilmarnock 13.22

3 # 198 Emma Hamilton W14 Airdrie 13.27

4 # 200 Alannah Snowden W14 Livingston 14.42

5 # 181 Milly McKenzie W13 Dunfermline T&F 16.65
Heat 2 Wind: -1.9

1 # 209 Ella Jones W14 Harmeny 12.65

2 # 290 Evan Louca M12 Harmeny 14.77

3 # 160 Rachel Barnett W13 Dunfermline T&F 16.40

4 # 199 Abby Renwick W14 Airdrie 16.44

5 # 288 Andrew Leighton M12 Edinburgh 16.52

Event 3 80m Hurdles (Ul5B/Ul17W)

Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1 Wind: -0.9

1 # 225 Carly Smith W16 Livingston 13.16

2 # 318 Moray Butler M14 Livingston 14.85

3 # 215 Esther Taylor W15 Harmeny 14.99

4 # 228 Lucy McDonald W16 Harmeny 16.75

Event 4 100m Hurdles (U20W/SW)

Heat 1 Wind: -1.2
1 # 233 Brooke Dunlop W17 Kilmarnock 16.54

Event 5 600m (Ull)

Name Age Club Finals
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1 # 110 Eilidh Brown W10 Giffnock North 1:55.38
2 # 270 Ewan Kennedy M10 Cambuslang 1:56.26
3 # 87 Willow Smith W10 Springburn 2:01.10
4 # 268 Ewan Quinn M10 Whitemoss 2:01.81
5 # 60 Brooke Dawson W10 Springburn 2:01.93
6 # 39 Rachel Collings W9 Lothian 2:10.76
7 # 262 Brodie Stewart M10 East Kilbride 2:11.79
8 # 109 Frances Kirton W10 Harmeny 2:11.93
9 # 99 Jorgie Gairn W10 Airdrie 2:12.23
10 # 271 Jaden Mackay M10 Dunfermline T&F 2:15.61
-— # 81 Zara Gillespie W10 Airdrie DNF
Heat
1 # 259 Alfie Lafferty M10 Airdrie 2:02.53
2 # 105 Sophia Boyle W10 Airdrie 2:10.34
3 # 261 Ben Naismith M10 East Kilbride 2:15.11
4 # 263 Tyler Turnbull M10 Law 2:16.41
5 # 29 Abbie Gallagher W9 Giffnock North 2:17.34
6 # 37 Evie Henderson W9 Airdrie 2:18.04
7 # 265 Innes Barnett M10 Dunfermline T&F 2:24.63
8 # 258 Adam Sinclair M9 Whitemoss 2:29.50
9 # 35 Alice Phillips W9 Airdrie 2:29.78
10 # 107 Paige Wilson W10 Dunfermline T&F 2:35.66
11 # 254 Shane Wilson M9 Springburn 2:35.89
12 # 21 Kelseigh Wilson W9 Dunfermline T&F 2:37.13
Event 6 200m
Name Age Club Finals
Heat Wind: -3.8
1 # 379 Stephen Ross M26 Motherwell 23.14
2 # 364 Lewis Maclver M19 Livingston 24.38
3 # 342 Brodie Nixon M15 Livingston 24.41
4 # 372 Matthew Power M23 Livingston 24.46
5 # 357 Michael Beagley M17 Unattached 24.93
Heat Wind: -2.0
1 # 332 Dima Graham M15 Unattached 24.90
2 # 353 Callum Gladwin M17 Harmeny 25.32
3 # 387 Ian McDonald M40 Central 25.55
4 # 338 Leo Chalamanda M15 Strathearn 25.90
5 # 243 Janine Boyle W22 Tweed, Leader, Jed 26.11
6 # 390 David Pegrum M46 Cumbernauld 26.51
Heat Wind: -1.2
1 # 337 Luke Hamilton M15 Airdrie 25.26
2 # 345 Daniel Sutherland M16 Livingston 25.78
3 # 330 Finn McCafferty M15 Cumbernauld 25.96
4 # 319 Alex Thomson M14 Livingston 26.03
5 # 370 Jamie Nix M22 Kilmarnock 26.70
6 # 242 Iona McDonald W20 Livingston 27.56
Heat Wind: -1.0
1 # 314 Alex Burns M14 Airdrie 26.22
2 # 169 Kishi Aremu W13 Livingston 27.18
3 # 320 Lewis Carroll M14 Hamilton 27.44
4 # 220 Grace Young W15 Cumbernauld 27.62
5 # 172 Jemma Smith W13 Livingston 27.97
6 # 225 Carly Smith W16 Livingston 28.08
Heat

Wind: 0.6
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Heat
1 #
2 #
3 #

198
154
221
217
378
399

322
196
237
153
189
247

312
327
193
201
181
170

209
308
131
287
280
167

341
137
160
195
117
216
10
303
174
279
296
121
186
11
150
163
156
145
274
119
12
164
199
151
115
136
118
13
310
301
146

Emma Hamilton
Skye Davidson
Kaela Senior

Hannah Blanchard
Andrew Kwiatkowsk

Keith Ridley
Wind: -1.2
Oliver Jack
Abigail Deacon
Katie Higgins

Madelaine Blancha

Eve Donaldson

Audrey Shanks-Rub

Wind: -0.5
Ben McDonald
Caelan Rose
Adora Sotannde
Abbey Kennedy
Milly McKenzie
Sophie Shearer

Wind: 0.3
Ella Jones
Patrick Fraser
Lucy Macmillan
Connor Greenhorn
Logan McNulty
India Wood

Wind: -1.6
Marcus Duncan
Emily Sharp
Rachel Barnett
Iona Jack
Sophia Phillips
Roxanne Hardie

Wind: -0.6
Ethan Reid
Iris Ryan
Ross Kinkade

Marcel Halinowski

Chloe Zelazny
Clara Martin
Wind: -0.4
Amy Gallagher
Jessica Needs

Freya Whiteford-M

Robyn Henderson
Nathan Reynolds
Maya Buchan
Wind: -1.5
Erin Reilly
Abby Renwick
Orla Turnbull
Holly Robshaw
Kady Wood
Amelie Hill
Wind: -0.8
Kyle McDonald
Stuart Davies
Olivia Davidson

W1l4
W13
W15
W15
M26
M68

M14
Wl4
W18
W13
W14
W25

M14
M15
Wl4
W14
W13
W13

W14
M13
W12
M12
M11
W13

M15
W12
W13
W14
W1l
W15

M13
W13
M11
M13
W1l
Wl4

W13
W13
W13
W12
M11
W1l

W13
Wl4
W13
W1l
W12
W1l

M13
M13
W12
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Airdrie
Hamilton
Cumbernauld
Strathearn
Unattached
Edinburgh

Stewartry
Pitreavie
Livingston
Strathearn
Falkirk
Unattached

Harmeny
Corstorphine
Edinburgh
Kilmarnock
Dunfermline T&F
Hamilton

Harmeny
Giffnock North
Livingston
Livingston
Giffnock North
Hamilton

Stewartry
Livingston
Dunfermline T&F
Cumbernauld
Airdrie
Livingston

Livingston
Perth Strathtay
Larkhall
Livingston
Livingston
Livingston

Giffnock North
Peterhead

VP Glasgow
Airdrie
Airdrie
Harmeny

Giffnock North
Airdrie

Law

Livingston
Airdrie
Hamilton

Livingston
Unattached
Hamilton

28.55
29.00
29.09
29.64
29.99
31.03

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

25.45
28.03
28.59
30.35
30.53
30.59

28.63
30.68
31.33
31.70
31.77

DNF

28.56
30.49
30.75
32.20
32.55
32.98

29.02
29.51
30.73
31.15
31.43
32.22

30.88
31.24
32.48
33.20
33.75
34.03

31.96
32.54
33.78
33.94
34.18
36.87

29.99
30.92
31.48
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4 # 128 Rose Carr Wll Airdrie 32.74

5 # 285 Markus John Peter M12 Harmeny 33.63
6 # 140 Neve Reilly W12 Whitemoss 36.30
Heat 14 Wind: -1.6
1 # 130 Ruth Donaldson W12 Falkirk 32.47
2 # 299 RAaron Scott M13 Larkhall 33.25
3 # 292 Rhuairdh Fulton M12 Livingston 34.19
4 # 120 Sophie Brennan W1l Larkhall 34.74
5 # 112 Emily Kerr W1l Livingston 38.31
6 # 281 Finlay Johnstone M1l Harmeny 40.00
Heat 15 Wind: -2.1
1 # 311 Joe Hall M14 Dalbeattie 29.32
2 # 294 Ryan Smith M12 Unattached 32.76
3 # 192 Olivia Cendrowska W14 Unattached 33.72
4 # 114 Lily Cuthbertson W1l Larkhall 35.87
Heat 16 Wind: -1.0
1 # 1530 Madelaine Blancha M13 Strathearn 29.85
2 # 1890 Eve Donaldson M14 Falkirk 31.10
Event 7 150m (Ull)
Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1 Wind: -1.2
1 # 108 Alanna Anderson W10 Hamilton 24 .45
2 # 94 Freya McMartin W10 Livingston 25.61
3 # 43 Nina Halinowska W10 Livingston 26.01
4 # 40 Ailsa McKenzie W9 Whitemoss 26.83
5 # 59 Lucy Spinks W10 Livingston 27.56
Heat 2 Wind: -0.9
1 # 44 Heidi Addison W10 Hamilton 26.45
2 # 107 Paige Wilson W10 Dunfermline T&F 27.17
3 # 21 Kelseigh Wilson WO Dunfermline T&F 27.50
4 # 257 Rhys Porterfield M9 Whitemoss 28.74
5 # 20 Heather Eddie W9 Whitemoss 29.92
Heat 3 Wind: -1.3
1 # 259 Alfie Lafferty M10 Airdrie 24.01
2 # 37 Evie Henderson W9 Airdrie 26.32
3 # 256 Rory McKay M9 Edinburgh 27.55
4 # 51 Gracie Martin W10 Airdrie 28.84
5 # 262 Brodie Stewart M10 East Kilbride 29.53
6 # 27 Lauren Nilan W9 Livingston 30.59
Heat 4 Wind: -1.0
1 # 264 Archie Brown M10 Haddington E 23.44
2 # 269 Fraser Pegrum M10 Cumbernauld 24.67
3 # 266 Callum Cameron M10 Airdrie 25.37
4 # 261 Ben Naismith M10 East Kilbride 25.51
5 # 105 Sophia Boyle W10 Airdrie 25.61
6 # 255 Riley Marshall-Wa M9 Ayr Seaforth 31.22
Event 8 800m
Name Age Club Finals
Heat 1
1 # 328 Kaydan Day M15 Livingston 2:34.92
2 # 313 Lewis Morrow M14 Unattached 2:35.61
3 # 304 Lucan Marshall-Wa M13 Ayr Seaforth 2:49.74
4 # 141 Elin Penman W12 Edinburgh 3:05.51
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5 # 111
6 # 135
7 # 120
8 # 149
9 # 139
Heat 2
1 # 305
2 # 292
3 # 162
4 ¢ 252
5 # 113
6 # 235
7 # 156
8 # 119
9 # 129
10 # 140
11 # 138
Heat 3
1 # 322
2 # 310
3 # 178
4 & 177
5 # 133
6 # 250
7 # 202
8 # 378
9 # 297
10 # 291
11 # 284
12 # 231
Heat 4
1 # 341
2 # 180
3 # 214
4 # 164
5 # 213
6 # 155
7 # 215
8 # 299
9 # 236
10 # 286
11 # 153
12 # 386
Heat 5
1 # 354
2 # 158
3 # 233
4 ¢ 244
5 # 277
6 # 163
7 # 369
8 # 132
9 # 283
10 # 253
11 # 171
12 # 219
Heat 6
1 # 384
2 # 187

Lottie du Vivier
Heidi Nicholson
Sophie Brennan
Isla Nixon
Martha Cathie

Benjamin Hodson
Rhuairdh Fulton
Mairi Gatherer
Sharyn Ramage
Louisa Fraser-Moo
Emma Kate Gallagh
Freya Whiteford-M
Maya Buchan

Juno Taylor

Neve Reilly

Naimh Wilson

Oliver Jack

Kyle McDonald

Eva Saez

Ava Richardson
Isabella Wilson
Ruth Fraser-moodi
Skye Marshall
Andrew Kwiatkowsk
Euan Reid

Luca Saez

Lucas Millican
Kirsten Morris

Marcus Duncan
Kirsty Rankine
Imogen Marshall
Erin Reilly
Sabine Jefcoate
Annabelle van der
Esther Taylor
Aaron Scott

Zoe Dunn

Matt Stanley
Madelaine Blancha
Shae McGovern

Tan Benson

Skye Smith
Brooke Dunlop
Shania King
Gregor McNaught
Jessica Needs
Cameron Tweedie
Nina McDowell
Ben Paterson
Yvonne Crilly
Leah Buchan

Mia Sokoluk

Garry Ramsay
Scarlett Wilson

W1l
W12
W1l
W13
Wl2

M13
M12
W13
W60
W1l
W17
W13
W1l
Wl2
W12
Wl2

M14
M13
W13
W13
W12
W45
Wl4
M26
M13
M12
M12
W16

M15
W13
W15
W13
W15
W13
W15
M13
W18
M38
W13
M12

M17
W13
W17
W22
M11
W13
M21
W12
M12
W60
W13
W15

M32
Wl4
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Edinburgh
Musselburgh
Larkhall
Livingston
Whitemoss

Stewartry
Livingston
Perth Strathtay
Edinburgh
Springburn
Whitemoss
VP Glasgow
Harmeny
Edinburgh
Whitemoss
Springburn

Stewartry
Livingston
Giffnock North
Gala

Giffnock North
Springburn
Harmeny
Unattached
Cambuslang
Giffnock North
Shettleston
Livingston

Stewartry
Gala
Livingston
Giffnock North
Moorfoot
Edinburgh
Harmeny
Larkhall
Livingston
Springburn
Strathearn
Airdrie

Hamilton
Springburn
Kilmarnock
Dundee Hawkhill
Springburn
Peterhead
Livingston
Moorfoot
Harmeny
Livingston
Harmeny
Livingston

Tweed, Leader, Jed
Giffnock North

w W w w w
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:08.
:10
:11.
:12.
:13.

: 34
:52.
:54.
:59.
:01
:02.
:03.
:04.
:04.
:06.
:06.

: 30
:35.
:37.
:40.
:41.
145,
:46.
:46.
:50
:53
:56.
:56.

:30.
:34.
:35.
:35.
:36.
:39.
:39.
:40
:40.
:40.
144
:47.

:26.
:30.
:33.
:33
:33.
:35
:36.
:36.
:36.
:38.
:39.
:40.

:23.
124,

99

.28

83
47
00

.31

86
78
65

.31

44
49
85
88
20
49

.22

67
52
71
42
32
76
93

.27
.54

45
65

90
98
21
89
67
17
17

.28

31
71

.23

59

90
78
19

.21

47

.50

60
64
89
45
85
46

71
87
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3 # 300
4 # 143
5 # 210
6 # 176
7 # 234
8 # 157
9 # 191
10 # 166
11 # 367
12 # 395
13 # 289
Heat 7/
1 # 388
2 # 344
3 # 298
4 # 339
5 # 334
6 # 326
7 # 168
8 # 308
9 # 203
10 # 205
11 # 182
12 # 229
13 # 227
Heat 8
1 # 377
2 # 355
3 # 345
4 # 316
5 # 346
6 # 374
7 # 351
8 # 321
9 # 391
10 # 392
11 # 394
12 # 239
Heat 9
1 # 359
2 # 362
3 # 356
4 # 382
5 # 368
6 # 365
7 # 324
8 # 352
9 # 381

0
2 # 126

Angus Fraser-Mood M13 Springburn 2:27.59
Cerys Wright W12 Team East Lothian 2:29.20
Dashka MacDonald W14 Edinburgh 2:29.83
Jemma Macleod W13 Cumbernauld 2:31.22
Alexandra Cathie W17 Whitemoss 2:31.47
Nancy Corrie W13 Harmeny 2:31.81
Natsai Nyabadza W14 Harmeny 2:32.19
Grace Malley W13 Whitemoss 2:32.64
Connor Brown M21 Fife 2:34.17
Frank Boyne M56 Aberdeen 2:34.93
Louie Muir M12 Giffnock North 2:36.76
Philip Holden M44 Harmeny 2:16.20
Kyle Johnstone M16 Greenock Glenpark 2:18.05
John Frood M13 Law 2:19.72
Christopher Black M15 Cambuslang 2:19.95
Struan Gatherer M15 Perth Strathtay 2:20.22
Ryan McNamara M14 East Kilbride 2:20.48
Eilidh Dallas W13 Strathearn 2:21.87
Patrick Fraser M13 Giffnock North 2:23.85
Megan McKay W14 Edinburgh 2:24.10
Jessica Taylor W1l4 Edinburgh 2:25.50
Sarah McNulty W13 Giffnock North 2:25.66
Chloe Gilfillan Wl6 Larkhall 2:26.95
Olivia Boyle W16 Whitemoss 2:30.09
Ewan Calder M25 Central 2:04.09
Jamie Mooney M17 Airdrie 2:07.61
Daniel Sutherland M16 Livingston 2:09.41
Thomas Reay M14 Giffnock North 2:09.78
Crawford Smith M16 Garscube 2:10.18
Sam MacNeil M25 Edinburgh 2:10.67
Murray Close M17 Lothian 2:12.34
Andrew Grant M14 Strathearn 2:14.43
Allan Cameron M50 Cumbernauld 2:15.47
Mark Gallacher M51 Cambuslang 2:16.76
Lewis Orr M51 Edinburgh 2:18.91
Isla Calvert W19 Livingston 2:21.62
Jonathan Marshall M18 Livingston 1:58.21
Ewan Purves M18 Edinburgh 1:59.43
Logan Beagley M17 Livingston 2:00.62
Gavin Cooney M28 Edinburgh 2:00.95
Kristofer Hernand M21 Dundee Hawkhill 2:01.67
Fraser Morris M19 Livingston 2:02.33
Luke Culliton M14 Falkirk 2:03.35
Luke Tervit M17 Cumbernauld 2:03.55
Laurence Heyes M27 Unattached 2:03.71
(St. 0.97m)
Age Club Finals
1 # 155 Annabelle van der W13 Edinburgh 1.30m
1.12 1.17 1.22 1.25 1.28 1.30 1.33
0 @) @) @) 0 XXX

Holly Finlayson W1l Harmeny 1.22m

0.97 1.02 1.07 1.12 1.17 1.22 1.25
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o 0 o) )

3 # 192 Olivia Cendrowska W14 Unattached 1.17m
0.97 1.02 1.07 1.12 1.17 1.22
@) @) @) O 0O XXX
3 # 137 Emily Sharp W12 Livingston 1.17m
0.97 1.02 1.07 1.12 1.17 1.22
@) 0 @) X0 0O XXX
Event 12 High Jump (St. 1.32m)
Name Age Club Finals
1 # 347 Alec Miller M16 Lasswade 1.52m
1.47 1.52 1.55
0O XXO XXX
1 # 212 Lucy Boules W15 Livingston 1.52m
1.42 1.47 1.52 1.55
@) X0 X0 XXX
3 # 330 Finn McCafferty M15 Cumbernauld 1.47m
1.42 1.47 1.52
@) X0 XXX
3 # 372 Matthew Power M23 Livingston 1.47m
1.47 1.52
XX0O XXX
5 # 223 Grace Martin W15 Livingston 1.42m
1.37 1.42 1.47
0O XXO XXX
6 # 295 Abraham Lanahan M12 Shettleston 1.37m
1.32 1.37 1.42
@) 0O XXX
Event 13 High Jump (St. 1.12m)
Name Age Club Finals
1 # 125 Lana Mapara W1ll Edinburgh 1.25m
1.12 1.17 1.22 1.25 1.27
O XXO XXO XXO XXX
2 # 287 Connor Greenhorn M12 Livingston 1.17m
1.12 1.17 1.22
@) 0O XXX
2 # 288 Andrew Leighton M12 Edinburgh 1.17m
1.12 1.17 1.22
@) 0O XXX
-— # 127 Bethany McNeill W1l Giffnock North NH
1.12
XXX
Event 14 Shot Put (U1l5)
Name Age Club Finals
1 # 152 Niamh Pegrum W13 Cumbernauld 9.92m
9.29m 9.92m 9.22m
2 # 319 Alex Thomson M14 Livingston 8.45m
8.45m 8.28m 8.43m
3 # 193 Adora Sotannde W14 Edinburgh 7.53m
FOUL 7.53m 6.82m
4 # 199 Abby Renwick W14 Airdrie 7.19m

X0

X0 XXX
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7.19m 6.79m 6.95m
5 # 175 Emilie Sutherland W13 Unattached
6.53m 6.40m 7.09m
6 # 200 Alannah Snowden W14 Livingston
7.04m  6.40m 6.30m
7 # 325 Jonathan Mitchell M14 Livingston
6.85m 7.00m 6.97m
8 # 194 Enam Evong W14 Livingston
6.91lm 6.65m 6.65m
9 # 179 Jessica Taylor W13 Springburn
6.03m 5.59m 6.11lm
10 # 184 Heather Sutherlan W14 Livingston
4.84m 5.43m 4.93m
11 # 186 Clara Martin W14 Livingston
5.42m 4.67m 4.63m
12 # 296 Marcel Halinowski M13 Livingston
4.52m 4.32m 4.70m
Event 15 Shot Put (Ul11-U13)
Name Age Club
1 # 295 Abraham Lanahan M12 Shettleston
7.48m 8.40m 7.82m
2 # 278 Murray Robb M1l Pitreavie
7.74m  8.04m 8.32m
3 # 272 Joseph Lanahan M10 Shettleston
4.76m 6.19m 7.35m
4 # 290 Evan Louca M12 Harmeny
7.28m 6.70m 6.64m
5 # 293 Jamie Lowrie M12 Springburn
7.23m  6.95m 7.24m
6 # 269 Fraser Pegrum M10 Cumbernauld
4.82m 5.73m 5.58m
7 # 257 Rhys Porterfield M9 Whitemoss
5.48m FOUL 5.30m
8 # 116 Kitan Aremu W1l Livingston
4.48m 4.74m 5.21m
9 # 110 Eilidh Brown W10 Giffnock North
5.09m 4.89m 4.80m
10 # 40 Ailsa McKenzie W9 Whitemoss
4.53m 3.64m 4.12m
11 # 281 Finlay Johnstone M1l Harmeny
FOUL FOUL 4.45m
12 # 123 Lily Gray W1l Corstorphine
3.83m 3.14m 4.36m
13 # 139 Martha Cathie W12 Whitemoss
4.07m 3.57m 4.24m
14 # 94 Freya McMartin W10 Livingston
4.03m FOUL 4.12m
15 # 35 Alice Phillips W9 Airdrie
3.76m 3.38m 3.71lm
16 # 99 Jorgie Gairn W10 Airdrie
3.61lm 3.65m 3.68m
17 # 44 Heidi Addison W10 Hamilton
3.25m 2.85m 3.55m
18 # 265 Innes Barnett M10 Dunfermline T&F
2.88m 3.03m 2.53m
19 # 260 Oliver McDonald M10 Central
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7.09m

7.04m

7.00m

6.91m

6.11m

5.43m

5.42m

4.70m

7.35m

7.28m

7.24m

5.73m

5.48m

5.21m

5.09m

4.53m

4.45m

4.36m

4.24m

4.12m

3.76m

3.68m

3.55m

3.03m

2.98m
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2.90m 2.78m 2.98m

Event 16 Shot Put (U17-SEN)

1 # 336 Bruce Robb

11.68m 12.04m 11.52m
2 # 251 Lorna Brown

9.65m 9.73m 10.10m
3 # 348 Charlie Farndon

9.63m 9.62m 9.42m 9
4 # 375 Grant Kirkwood

9.09m PASS 8.55m 9.
5 # 238 Inez MacIntosh

8.0lm 8.12m 8.76m 8
6 # 343 Adam Knox

6.60m 7.37m 6.77m 6
7 # 245 Chloe Milne

6.14m 5.87m 5.97m 6
8 # 328 Kaydan Day

6.12m 5.81lm PASS PA

M15 Pitreavie
10.96m

W51 Falkirk

10.08m

M16 Strathearn

.86m

M25 Unattached

10m

W18 Falkirk

.22m

M15 Springburn

.80m

W23 Livingston

.13m

M15 Livingston

SS

Event 17 Discus (Ul7-SEN)

.86m

.10m

.76m

.37m

.14m

.12m

1 # 336 Bruce Robb
39.00m 39.52m 37.99m
2 # 375 Grant Kirkwood
23.71lm 29.26m FOUL
3 # 251 Lorna Brown
26.89m 28.54m 26.01m
4 # 222 Courtney Fraser
24.16m 23.71lm 27.61m
5 # 224 Isla Thoms
FOUL 26.51m 21.60m
6 # 343 Adam Knox
FOUL 21.14m FOUL 21
7 # 216 Roxanne Hardie
15.5Im FOUL FOUL 15
8 # 245 Chloe Milne
13.84m FOUL 13.22m

M15 Pitreavie
37.71m

M25 Unattached

30.54m

W51 Falkirk
FOUL

W15 VP Glasgow
25.26m

W15 VP Glasgow

23.34m

M15 Springburn

.62m

W15 Livingston

.25m

W23 Livingston

15.08m

Event 18 Discus (Ul13-U1l5)

1 # 306 Douglas Knox
23.50m FOUL 23.77m
2 # 152 Niamh Pegrum
FOUL 20.34m 19.85m
3 # 278 Murray Robb
FOUL 19.29m 20.65m
4 # 154 Skye Davidson
14.38m 15.20m 18.25m
5 # 293 Jamie Lowrie
FOUL 13.59m 16.44m
6 # 179 Jessica Taylor

M13 Springburn

23.83m

W13 Cumbernauld

21.26m

M1l Pitreavie

FOUL

W13 Hamilton
18.19m

M12 Springburn

17.94m

W13 Springburn
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6lm
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7

10

11

12

13

14

13.16m 13.38m FOUL 15.83m

# 207 Chloe Fox W14 Shettleston 15.81m
15.74m  14.75m 11.95m 15.81m
Event 19 Long Jump (Ul1l)
Name Age Club Finals
# 272 Joseph Lanahan M10 Shettleston 4.00m
.00m(1.5) 3.93m(0.3) FOUL(2.5)
# 264 Archie Brown M10 Haddington E 3.62m
.62m(2.0) 3.53m(l.7) FOUL(1l.5)
# 266 Callum Cameron M10 Airdrie 3.20m
.08m(1.8) 3.20m(1.1) 3.18m(1.0)
# 81 Zara Gillespie W10 Airdrie 3.15m
.15m(0.3) 3.07m(-0.1) 3.08m(2.0)
# 4 Bethany Hawkins W9 Airdrie 2.99m
.83m(0.1) 2.99m(1.9) 2.74m(1.1)
# 43 Nina Halinowska W10 Livingston 2.98m
.98m(0.2) 2.81m(1.0) 2.90m(0.3)
# 108 Alanna Anderson W10 Hamilton 2.91m
.76m(2.0) 2.91m(0.9) 2.40m(0.3)
# 260 Oliver McDonald M10 Central 2.74m
FOUL(0.5) 2.69m(1.2) 2.74m(1.4)
# 255 Riley Marshall-Wa M9 Ayr Seaforth 2.65m
.32m(0.2) 2.41m(1.0) 2.65m(-0.2)
# 258 Adam Sinclair M9 Whitemoss 2.59m
.59m(1.0) 2.40m(1.3) 2.29m(0.6)
# 51 Gracie Martin W10 Airdrie 2.54m
FOUL (0.9) 2.37m(-0.1) 2.54m(0.7)
# 59 Lucy Spinks W10 Livingston 2.33m
2.16m(0.8) 2.33m(0.9) 2.05m(0.7)
# 20 Heather Eddie W9 Whitemoss 2.25m
2.25m(0.4) FOUL(1.4) 1.94m(1.1)
# 27 Lauren Nilan W9 Livingston 1.90m
1.83m(0.3) 1.76m(0.5) 1.90m(2.6)
Event 20 Long Jump (Ul5)
Name Age Club Finals
# 306 Douglas Knox M13 Springburn 5.10m
.10m(0.5) 4.96m(0.1) 4.90m(0.7)
# 318 Moray Butler M14 Livingston 4.80m
.52m (0.8) FOUL(0.1) 4.80m(0.3)
# 200 Alannah Snowden W14 Livingston 4.69m
.37m(0.3) FOUL(0.7) 4.69m(1.3)
# 312 Ben McDonald M14 Harmeny 4.48m
.48m (0.9) FOUL(-0.3) 4.43m(1.2)
# 305 Benjamin Hodson M13 Stewartry 4.09m
.09m(0.7) 3.95m(1.4) FOUL(2.0)
# 194 Enam Evong W14 Livingston 4.07m
.59m(1.3) 4.07m(0.6) 3.48m(1.1)
# 301 Stuart Davies M13 Unattached 4.06m
.90m(0.9) 4.06m(0.5) 4.00m(0.9)
# 172 Jemma Smith W13 Livingston 3.95m
.95m(1.1) 3.38m(0.5) 3.95m(0.4)
# 169 Kishi Aremu W13 Livingston 3.93m

.93m(0.5) 3.75m(1.0) 3.45m(0.6)
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# 211 Emmanuelle Prieu W14 Unattached 3.36m
FOUL(0.2) 3.36m(0.5) 3.26m(0.7)

# 184 Heather Sutherlan W14 Livingston 3.13m
3.04m(0.6) 3.13m(0.6) FOUL(1.4)

# 175 Emilie Sutherland W13 Unattached 2.99m
2.86m(0.6) 2.99m(0.3) 2.79m(0.3)

Event 21 Long Jump (Ul3)

Name Age Club Finals

# 131 Lucy Macmillan W12 Livingston 3.59m
3.59m(+0.0) 3.57m(+0.0) 3.36m(-0.6)

# 117 Sophia Phillips W1l Airdrie 3.51m
3.30m(1.1) 3.51m(0.4) 3.01lm(-0.1)

# 274 Nathan Reynolds M1l Airdrie 3.50m
3.31m(0.8) 3.47m(0.9) 3.50m(0.3)

# 386 Shae McGovern M12 Airdrie 3.49m
3.43m(1.5) 3.49m(1.0) PASS

# 142 Caitlin Eddie W12 Whitemoss 3.36m
FOUL(0.1) 3.29m(0.2) 3.36m(-0.1)

# 146 Olivia Davidson W12 Hamilton 3.26m
2.93m(-0.1) 3.26m(0.3) 3.24m(0.6)

# 130 Ruth Donaldson W12 Falkirk 3.25m
2.00m(+0.0) 2.31m(0.6) 3.25m(0.8)

# 136 Kady Wood W12 Airdrie 3.25m
3.22m(0.1) 3.25m(-0.3) FOUL(0.6)

# 118 Amelie Hill W1l Hamilton 3.21m
3.2Im(-0.3) 2.81m(0.3) 2.91m(-0.4)

# 121 Chloe Zelazny W1l Livingston 3.19m
FOUL(0.8) FOUL(0.6) 3.19m(0.4)

# 116 Kitan Aremu W1l Livingston 3.13m
3.13m(0.1) 2.93m(-2.1) FOUL(0.6)

# 123 Lily Gray W1l Corstorphine 3.09m
2.93m(1.1) 3.09m(0.7) 2.82m(0.2)

# 285 Markus John Peter M12 Harmeny 3.06m
FOUL(0.3) 3.06m(+0.0) FOUL(0.4)

# 279 Ross Kinkade M11 Larkhall 3.02m
FOUL(1.0) 3.02m(0.8) FOUL(0.5)

# 126 Holly Finlayson W1l Harmeny 3.02m
2.78m(0.5) 2.92m(0.5) 3.02m(0.5)

# 115 Holly Robshaw W1l Livingston 2.77m
2.59m(+0.0) 2.77m(0.5) 2.65m(0.5)

# 112 Emily Kerr W1l Livingston 2.32m
1.97m(0.2) 2.32m(-0.4) 2.23m(0.9)

# 114 Lily Cuthbertson W1l Larkhall 2.04m

18

.04m(0.7) FOUL(0.3) FOUL(1.0)
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